PRICE LIST 2025



MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS:

- A 15% DISCOUNT ON ALL LESSONS, CLINICS AND CAMPS
- NO COURT FEE
- USAGE OF THE GYM (16+)
- FREE PING PONG AND TABLE FOOSBALL

AN ADULT MEMBERSHIP GETS YOU THE BASIC ADULT PROGRAM FOR FREE:

- ALL OF THE ABOVE PLUS:
- 1 WEEKLY ADULT ROUND ROBINS, PLUS 2 WEEKLY PLAY-THE-PRO SESSIONS
- WOMEN'S BEGINNER CLINIC

BIG WAYS TO SAVE @ PYRAMID SQUASH:

- Members receive a 15% discount ON ALL CLINICS, LESSONS, WORKSHOPS, AND CAMPS.
- SIGN UP FOR THE SEASON AND RECEIVE 12 CREDITS FOR THE PRICE OF 10 (Junior program)

MEMBERSHIP FEES MEMBERSHIPS ARE A MINIMUM OF 3 MONTHS COMMITMENT.

	U11	JR (11-17)	ADULT	FAMILY
Monthly	\$50	\$100	\$150	\$250
Annual	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,500

PRIVATE SQUASH SESSIONS

NON-MEMBER PRICING

DURATION	90 min	60 min	45 min	30 min
PRICE	\$247.50	\$165	\$127	\$88

Surcharge for additional player on court. A 24-hour cancellation policy applies!

FOR ONLINE BOOKINGS PLEASE USE THE PROMO CODE "MEMBER" TO RECEIVE THE 15% MEMBER-DISCOUNT

SQUASH PROGRAM - TIMES AND PRICING SHEET BUY 10 CLINIC SESSIONS AND GET 12 CREDITS – valid for the season (Fall, Winter, Spring)

KIDS SPORTS ACADEMY (ages 3 – 6) MONDAY & THURSDAY: 3:30p to 4:15p SATURDAY/ SUNDAY: 9:30a to 10:15a - DROP-IN FEE \$30

FUTURE STAR CLINIC (ages 7 – 12)

MONDAY & THURSDAY: 3:30p to 4:15p SATURDAY (all FS levels and ages): 9:30a to 10:15a SUNDAY FS MATCH PLAY (all FS levels and ages): 9:30a to 10:15a - DROP-IN FEE \$45

FUTURE ALL-STAR CLINIC (ages 12 – 16)

MONDAY & WEDNESDAY: 5:30p to 6:30p - DROP-IN FEE \$60

JUNIOR SQUASH CLINIC (ages 12 – 17)

TUESDAY / THURSDAY from 5:30p to 7P & SUNDAY MATCH PLAY from 11a to 12:30P - DROP-IN FEE \$110

ADULT PROGRAM: FREE for members, adults only

PLAY-THE-PRO: MONDAY & THURSDAY 6:30p TO 8:30p (\$50 for non-members) WOMEN'S SQUASH CLINIC (1.5 – 2.9 level): TUESDAY 7 -8p (\$35 for non-members) ROUND ROBIN: SATURDAY 8:30a TO 9:30a (\$30 guest fee for non-members) CLUB LADDER: self-organized INTERCLUB PLAY: schedule varies

COURT RENTAL

FREE to all members GUEST COURT RENTAL IS \$60/hour WE ARE BY APPOINTMENTS ONLY AND COURTS NEED TO BE RESERVED BOOK BY PHONE, EMAIL, OR WHATSAPP

PERSONAL TRAINING

Trainers: Roberto (914.575.8217), Kat (914.826.3499), and Karim (914. 656.0442): \$120 per session/ \$65 for semi-private or 30-minutes Please text trainers to set up appointment

WhatsApp

Message us on WhatsApp if you have any questions, want to book or cancel courts/sessions and ask questions. You can of course also call or email.

